AI&EL’M

CWDM

Features:
© Epoxy-Free Optical Path
© Low insertion loss
© Low Temperature Sensitivity

Applications:
© DWDM System
© Add/Drop Channels
© CATV Fiber Optical Link
© Fiber Amplifier System
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¢ 1:Insertion loss does not include connector loss

Specifications: OPC-WD255-10000
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Dimension:
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Order Information:
OPC-;_‘{L_\:)_K EL_\:-L_‘{L_Y;_‘{XI{ Connector Type
0:No Connector
L:FC/PC
00:Delta Standard 2:FC/SPC
A0: OEMYODM Customer 3. FCUPC
4:FC/APC
5:8CPC
G:SC/SPC
- T SCUPC
Fiber Type 8:80C/ APC
0:Bare Fiber(SMF-18) 98T
Channel Count . o
1:900pum Loose Tube ALCMU
1:1 Channel 3.900ym Ticht Buffer e
14 1 1 2:900pm Tight Buffer
= -ranme 3:3mm Cable
L 3:8 Channel
4:16 Channel
5:32 Channel Channel Begin
CWDM Starting Wavelength
47:1470mm
Cha Spacing
“hannel Spacing 49:1490mm
CWDM: DWDM:
51:1510mm
1:10mm  0:50GHz
2:20mm  1:100GHz ER— .
M-IV 3:30mm 1.700GHz I}\'\.—_!:)I\I ITU Gnd
D:DEMUX 21:Chl
22:Ch22
W:CWDM
D:DWDM
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